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2013/02/02 15:00 1359817200 62.0 ° 2013/02/02 15:00 43.71 -7.51 14.1 358.7 ° 63.3 ° 7.9 62.0 ° 7.8 7.9 43.77 -7.3 5 1 hr  0 mn 285.3 8.0 -1.0
2013/02/02 16:00 1359820800 62.0 ° 2013/02/02 16:01 43.77 -7.35 13.3 4.0 ° 58.0 ° 7.6 62.0 ° 7.5 15.4 43.83 -7.20 2 hr  0 mn 277.8 8.0 -1.0
2013/02/02 17:00 1359824400 64.0 ° 2013/02/02 16:58 43.83 -7.20 12.8 8.2 ° 55.8 ° 7.5 64.0 ° 7.3 22.9 43.88 -7.04 3 hr  0 mn 270.5 9.0 -1.0
2013/02/02 18:00 1359828000 64.0 ° 2013/02/02 18:00 43.88 -7.04 12.2 11.1 ° 52.9 ° 7.3 64.0 ° 7.2 30.3 43.94 -6.8 9 4 hr  0 mn 263.3 9.0 -2.0
2013/02/02 19:00 1359831600 61.0 ° 2013/02/02 19:01 43.94 -6.89 11.5 11.7 ° 49.3 ° 7.2 61.0 ° 7.1 37.4 43.99 -6.7 5 5 hr  0 mn 256.2 9.0 -2.0
2013/02/02 20:00 1359835200 61.0 ° 2013/02/02 19:58 43.99 -6.75 10.9 11.8 ° 49.2 ° 7.1 61.0 ° 7.0 44.5 44.05 -6.6 0 6 hr  0 mn 249.2 8.0 -2.0
2013/02/02 21:00 1359838800 59.0 ° 2013/02/02 21:00 44.05 -6.60 9.9 10.7 ° 48.3 ° 6.9 59.0 ° 6.9 51.4 44.11 -6.47 7 hr  0 mn 242.3 8.0 -2.0
2013/02/02 22:00 1359842400 59.0 ° 2013/02/02 22:01 44.11 -6.47 8.8 4.6 ° 54.4 ° 6.9 59.0 ° 6.9 58.4 44.17 -6.33 8 hr  0 mn 235.5 7.0 -2.0
2013/02/02 23:00 1359846000 58.0 ° 2013/02/02 22:58 44.17 -6.33 7.9 357.7 ° 60.3 ° 6.9 58.0 ° 6.9 65.3 44.23 -6.1 9 9 hr  0 mn 228.6 7.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 00:00 1359849600 58.0 ° 2013/02/03 00:00 44.23 -6.19 6.8 348.3 ° 69.7 ° 6.7 58.0 ° 6.6 72.0 44.29 -6.0 6 10 hr  0 mn 221.9 7.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 01:00 1359853200 51.0 ° 2013/02/03 01:01 44.29 -6.06 6.2 337.6 ° 73.4 ° 6.4 51.0 ° 6.4 78.4 44.36 -5.9 4 11 hr  0 mn 215.5 6.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 02:00 1359856800 51.0 ° 2013/02/03 01:58 44.36 -5.94 6.0 327.5 ° 83.5 ° 6.4 51.0 ° 6.4 84.8 44.42 -5.8 3 12 hr  0 mn 209.1 5.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 03:00 1359860400 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 03:00 44.42 -5.83 6.2 317.7 ° 96.3 ° 6.5 54.0 ° 6.5 91.3 44.49 -5.7 0 13 hr  0 mn 202.6 5.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 04:00 1359864000 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 04:01 44.49 -5.70 7.3 309.3 ° 104.7 ° 7.0 54.0 ° 7.0 98.3 44.56 -5. 57 14 hr  0 mn 195.6 4.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 05:00 1359867600 46.0 ° 2013/02/03 04:58 44.56 -5.57 8.5 303.6 ° 102.4 ° 7.4 46.0 ° 7.4 105.7 44.64 -5 .45 15 hr  0 mn 188.3 3.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 06:00 1359871200 46.0 ° 2013/02/03 06:00 44.64 -5.45 9.8 299.0 ° 107.0 ° 7.5 46.0 ° 7.5 113.2 44.73 -5 .32 16 hr  0 mn 180.8 3.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 07:00 1359874800 49.0 ° 2013/02/03 07:01 44.73 -5.32 10.9 297.4 ° 111.6 ° 7.8 49.0 ° 7.8 121.0 44.82 - 5.18 17 hr  0 mn 173.0 2.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 08:00 1359878400 49.0 ° 2013/02/03 07:58 44.82 -5.18 11.8 296.0 ° 113.0 ° 8.2 49.0 ° 8.2 129.2 44.91 - 5.04 18 hr  0 mn 164.8 1.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 09:00 1359882000 52.0 ° 2013/02/03 09:00 44.91 -5.04 12.6 294.1 ° 117.9 ° 8.4 52.0 ° 8.4 137.6 44.99 - 4.88 19 hr  0 mn 156.4 1.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 10:00 1359885600 52.0 ° 2013/02/03 10:01 44.99 -4.88 13.6 294.2 ° 117.8 ° 8.6 52.0 ° 8.6 146.2 45.08 - 4.72 20 hr  0 mn 147.9 1.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 11:00 1359889200 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 10:58 45.08 -4.72 14.6 293.0 ° 121.0 ° 8.8 54.0 ° 8.8 155.0 45.17 - 4.55 21 hr  0 mn 139.0 1.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 12:00 1359892800 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 12:00 45.17 -4.55 15.6 291.2 ° 122.8 ° 9.0 54.0 ° 9.0 164.0 45.25 - 4.38 22 hr  0 mn 130.1 1.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 13:00 1359896400 51.0 ° 2013/02/03 13:01 45.25 -4.38 16.6 289.0 ° 122.0 ° 9.2 51.0 ° 9.2 173.2 45.35 - 4.21 23 hr  0 mn 120.9 0.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 14:00 1359900000 51.0 ° 2013/02/03 13:58 45.35 -4.21 17.4 287.6 ° 123.4 ° 9.4 51.0 ° 9.3 182.5 45.45 - 4.04 24 hr  0 mn 111.5 0.0 -1.0
2013/02/03 15:00 1359903600 57.0 ° 2013/02/03 15:00 45.45 -4.04 18.4 286.0 ° 131.0 ° 9.7 57.0 ° 9.7 192.3 45.54 - 3.85 25 hr  0 mn 101.8 0.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 16:00 1359907200 57.0 ° 2013/02/03 16:01 45.54 -3.85 18.3 288.1 ° 128.9 ° 9.7 57.0 ° 9.7 202.0 45.62 - 3.65 26 hr  0 mn 92.1 0.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 17:00 1359910800 59.0 ° 2013/02/03 16:58 45.62 -3.65 18.1 290 ° 129.0 ° 9.7 59.0 ° 9.6 211.6 45.71 -3. 45 27 hr  0 mn 82.5 0.0 -2.0
2013/02/03 18:00 1359914400 59.0 ° 2013/02/03 18:00 45.71 -3.45 17.9 292 ° 126.8 ° 9.5 59.0 ° 9.5 221.2 45.79 -3. 26 28 hr  0 mn 73.0 0.0 -3.0
2013/02/03 19:00 1359918000 58.0 ° 2013/02/03 19:01 45.79 -3.26 17.2 299 ° 119.5 ° 9.3 58.0 ° 9.2 230.4 45.87 -3. 07 29 hr  0 mn 63.8 0.0 -4.0
2013/02/03 20:00 1359921600 58.0 ° 2013/02/03 19:58 45.87 -3.07 17.0 306 ° 112.2 ° 9.1 58.0 ° 9.0 239.5 45.95 -2. 89 30 hr  0 mn 54.8 0.0 -4.0
2013/02/03 21:00 1359925200 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 21:00 45.95 -2.89 17.3 315 ° 99.4 ° 9.0 54.0 ° 9.0 248.5 46.04 -2.7 1 31 hr  0 mn 45.7 0.0 -5.0
2013/02/03 22:00 1359928800 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 22:01 46.04 -2.71 16.9 317 ° 95.8 ° 8.9 52.5 ° 8.9 257.5 46.13 -2.5 4 32 hr  0 mn 36.8 0.0 -5.0
2013/02/03 23:00 1359932400 54.0 ° 2013/02/03 22:58 46.13 -2.54 16.3 318 ° 94.4 ° 8.9 52.6 ° 8.9 266.3 46.22 -2.3 7 33 hr  0 mn 27.9 0.0 -5.0
2013/02/04 00:00 1359936000 54.0 ° 2013/02/04 00:00 46.22 -2.37 15.4 320 ° 92.7 ° 8.7 52.8 ° 8.7 275.0 46.31 -2.2 0 34 hr  0 mn 19.2 0.0 -4.0
2013/02/04 01:00 1359939600 54.0 ° 2013/02/04 01:01 46.31 -2.20 14.8 317 ° 96.4 ° 8.6 52.9 ° 8.6 283.6 46.39 -2.0 4 35 hr  0 mn 10.6 0.0 -4.0
2013/02/04 02:00 1359943200 54.0 ° 2013/02/04 01:58 46.39 -2.04 13.9 313 ° 99.9 ° 8.4 53.1 ° 8.4 292.0 46.48 -1.8 8 36 hr  0 mn 2.4 0.0 -4.0
2013/02/04 03:00 1359946800 54.0 ° 2013/02/04 03:00 46.48 -1.88 12.8 309 ° 104.4 ° 8.3 53.4 ° 8.3 294.3 46.50 -1. 83 36 hr  17 mn 0.0 -1.0 122.0
2013/02/04 04:00 1359950400 54.0 ° Fin de Route 2.0 -13.0
2013/02/04 05:00 1359954000 54.0 ° 2013/02/04 03:16 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/04 06:00 1359957600 54.0 ° 1.0 -13.0
2013/02/04 07:00 1359961200 54.0 ° 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/04 08:00 1359964800 54.0 ° 0.0 -13.0
2013/02/04 09:00 1359968400 54.0 ° 0.0 117.0
2013/02/04 10:00 1359972000 54.0 ° -5.0 14.0
2013/02/04 11:00 1359975600 54.0 ° -4.0 13.0
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